SC6021X
14-Bit High Speed Magnetic Encoder IC Series
Copyright © 2025 Semiment Technology Inc.                        1                                           www.semiment.com
1. Features
 AEC-Q100 Grade0 automotive grade qualified
 14-bit resolution rotary encoder
 Support maximum speed of 200K rpm
 Angular linear error <±0.35°

SC6021X 14-Bit High Speed Magnetic Encoder IC Series
Rev.V0.1  4 www.semiment.com
5. Ordering Information
Ordering Information Mark Option Output Ambient(℃) Package Pack Amount
SC60210DC-TR-Q 60210 - ±SIN/COS -40~150 SOP8 Tape&Reel 4000Pcs/Reel
SC60214DC-1024-TR-Q 60214 1024 ABZ+PWM -40~150 SOP8 Tape&Reel 4000 Pcs/Reel
SC60218DC-TR-Q 60218 - SPI -40~150 SOP8 Tape&Reel 4000 Pcs/Reel
Ordering Information Format
SC6021XDC-1024-TR-Q
Part Number
Device Family
SC6021X: High-speed magnetic encoder IC
Grade
Q: Automotive Grade
Package Options
TR: Tape & Reel